PureLink GmbH | Von-Liebig-Straße 10 | 48432 Rheine | Germany | Tel.: 0049 (0)5971-800 299-0 | E-mail: info@purelink.de | Internet: www.purelink.de
©
 P
ur
eL
in
k
G

Certificates CE, FCC, ROHS, REACH, CL2
Warranty 2 years
Operating Temperature 0°C – 75°C
Storage Temperature -20°C – 70°C
Rel. Humidity 10% - 85%
Connections
Connector material Metal
Contact material 24 carat gold plated
Shielding Triple shielded (Fiber / Copper Hybrid)
Connector 1 HDMI-A male (19pin)
Connector 1 dimensions 20.4 x 65.3 x 11.0 mm
Connector 2 HDMI-A male (19pin)
Connector 2 dimensions 19.6 x 65.3 x 11.0 mm
Contacts 24 carat gold plated, durable design
Part Number Color Length EAN Quantity (PU) Weight (PU, gross) Size PU
FX-I330-010 black 10 m 4260134127134 2 0.51kg 320x320x190mm
FX-I330-015 black 15 m 4260134127141 2 0.51kg 320x320x190mm
FX-I330-020 black 20 m 4260134127158 2 0.51kg 320x320x190mm
FX-I330-030 black 30 m 4260134127165 2 0.51kg 320x320x190mm
FX-I330-040 black 40 m 4260134127172 1 0.67kg 420x400x140mm
FX-I330-050 black 50 m 4260134127189 1 0.67kg 420x400x140mm
FX-I330-070 black 70 m 4260134127196 1 0.67kg 420x400x140mm
FX-I330-100 black 100 m 4260134127202 1 0.67kg 420x400x140mm
Cable
Type Round cable, HDMI AOC Hybrid cable
Inner conductor material Fiber / Copper
AWG Copper conductors: AWG28 (max. 0,95mm) | Fiber: OM2 / OM3